2 Qrriva

Line 8: Potniski terminal-Rozmanova-Olmo-Potniski terminal

NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP

BUS STOP

1 P 3 7 8
Potniski terminal 0,0 8:32 9:32] 10:32| 11:32 12:10| 13:10| 14:10( 14:58
Sv.Ana p.t. 0,5 8:33 9:33] 10:33| 11:33( 12:11} 13:11| 14:11( 14:59
Sv.Ana V.n. 0,7 8:34 9:34| 10:34| 11:34( 12:12] 13:12| 14:12{ 15:00
Kosovelov trg 1,2 8:35 9:35| 10:35| 11:35| 12:13| 13:13| 14:13| 15:01
Banka 1,5 8:36 9:36| 10:36| 11:36( 12:14| 13:14| 14:14( 15:02
Stadion 1,8 8:37 9:37| 10:37( 11:37| 12:15] 13:15| 14:15( 15:03
Ulica 15. Maja 3,2 8:41 9:41] 10:41| 11:41( 12:19] 13:19| 14:19( 15:07
Rozmanova ulica | 4,1 8:44 9:44| 10:44( 11:44] 12:22| 13:22| 14:22( 15:10
Prisoje 4,4 8:45 9:45| 10:45| 11:45( 12:23] 13:23| 14:23| 15:11
Prisoje pod garazo 4,7 8:46 9:46| 10:46| 11:46( 12:24| 13:24| 14:24( 15:12
Olj¢na pot-Lantana 5,1 8:47 9:47| 10:47| 11:47( 12:25| 13:25| 14:25( 15:13
Dolinska cesta 5,5 8:48 9:48| 10:48( 11:48] 12:26| 13:26| 14:26| 15:14
Mercator 6,4 8:49 9:49| 10:49| 11:49( 12:27| 13:27| 14:27| 15:15
Tomos 6,7 8:50 9:50] 10:50| 11:50( 12:28] 13:28| 14:28( 15:16
Lesnina 7,8 8:53 9:53| 10:53| 11:53( 12:31} 13:31| 14:31| 15:19
Banka | 8,1 8:54 9:54| 10:54( 11:54] 12:32] 13:32| 14:32( 15:20
Potniski terminal 9,1 8:57 9:57| 10:57| 11:57( 12:35| 13:35| 14:35( 15:23

Remarks: drives on Sundays and holidays all year.
From 1.7. till 31.8. bus stop Tomos is not being operated.



